(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the . . NewAge Fire Protection Industries Private
. Pranav Patil Client Name L

Candidate Limited

Application ID GQ-NAFP-8 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 17 Oct 2001 Application Received | 28-07-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 06-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFORLUAITOINEOEINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Pranav Anant Patil-Logistic Executive
EMPLOYMENT 1 Operations 06-08-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT
ADDRESS utv NIL ORANGE
PRO REFERENCE 1 Dnyaneshwar Patil-Executive QA Inspector 29-07-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Vikas Labade-Logistics Executive 29-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 30-07-2025 GREEN
DATIONAL IDERTITY PAN Database 02-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 02-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 28-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Nisha Enterprises

Nisha Enterprises

Name Of The Candidate: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil

Emp Code: NA KW0223674483

From: 01-02-2024 01-02-2024

To: 31-01-2025 31-01-2025

Designation: Logistic Executive Operations Logistic Executive Operations

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

24944 | Monthly

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Pranav Anant Patil-Logistic Executive
Operations of Nisha Enterprises, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pranav Anant Patil-Logistic Executive Operations

Report Verified Date:

06-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Diesar SirfMadam,
‘iarm Greetings Trom GosdCQuest Globalll
Wi e an Emplayee Background

Frllowing are the detas peowided by the candidate to an organization, which we would request you to pease yerify the details with your comments in the HRf Verifier Inputs column,

Company Mame: liaha
Candidate Narme Pranies Arant Paril
Faom (Date of Joining) 01 Febauary 2024
o Date of Ext/Aebeving) 31 Jamsry 3035
Disignartion [AL the Time of leaving the companyl Loghtk Executhen Opserations.
_Employee Code/I0fND Mease Provide
SalargCTL: PMlease Provide
Wi thiy paidrion: PersanentToemporany/Contractusl Migaso Provide
| Supersod’s Name Fease Provide
Rerariaon o Doaningg Pease Provide
Rehire Eligibiizy (i “n0” kindly confinm the reason) | Piease fill in the refessant information)
Exit formalities complated: (Yes/No) {Please filll in the redessm information)
Kindly confim attached Relieving ketter fdocument is auth ate? Pease Provade
Issuw tha tarvune? [ “Yas™ Pleass Mease ecplainteomment briefly
| Ay Misappropristice of Fund 7 [1f “Yes” Plaswe axplain brisfry) Fiewse expliinftomament briefly
DCIATA = BREACH of sy kird
Aty Impartan Paint Apart from the Above B relavast in making right hiring decision, Plesss bts us know:
Vierified By | Masme, Comnct Musnbes & Designation) Pease Provide

Kindly note that vour inputs and feedback: given woald assist our chem in maiong & prompt hiring decrson and therefore we await your response for the same a the carliest

Wi look Fornand 10 vou Kind co-operation and thask you m ant ipatie

Werificartion Criganisation, W have beon authorlzed to condeuct Ex-Employment Yerification on behalf of an dient onganization of your former Employes Pranay Anans Faifl fos employment purposes.
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Helle Akshatha,

Employee verification Details as Following

Annexure 1 (b)

| HRAerifler Inputs
Company Name Bhshn Enferpreses Wisha Eferprises
Candsdate Mame Pranay Ananf Patdl Pramav Anani Patil
From (Date of Jomng) 01 Febmaary 2024 01 February 2024
To (Date of Exit Rebioving) 31 January 2025 31 January 2025
Desipradion (Af the time of leaving the compay): Logistic Executive Operat Logisti Executive Op
Employes Code D Na Plese Provade KWWO2 236 4483
Salary' CTC Please Prosade 24944 / Monthly
‘Was thas position. Py Temperary Contrachal Flease Provide L& 1
Snpervitoet s Name Please Provade AMONOD VISHWARKARMA
Reason for Leaving Please Provads NA
Reture Elggibabity (1if “30°" kmdly confimm the reason) (Please fill m the relsvan mio i O we have no Ry
Exnl fommalities completed: (YesNo) (Pleass fill m the reletvant miomuation) VYES Diane
Kindly confirm aftached Refieving letter ‘documen w authendicate? Please Provade [ Already Provided To Condsdate
Amy Integrity | Disciplinary Issue during the emplovment fenure? (I “Yes™ Please exp briefly) Please explain' brvedly { Good Empl i}
Any pprop of Fand 7 {10 Yes™ Please explain brielly) Please explain beedly O
DATA - BREACH of any kind O
Amy Imporiant Point Apart from the Above If relevant in making right hiring decisbon, Please lets us know:

Pranav Anamt Patil ID { KW0223674483 ) LOGISTIC EXECUTIVE

WVenfied By { Name, Contact Number & Dt OPERATIONS

Kimdby note that voar imputs and feedback piven would assist sar client i making a promgrl hinng decision and thesefore we await vour response for the sanse 8 the earlest
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil

Period Of Stay: Not Provided Unable to Verify

Address: House No 17, Mahad, Vardvinayak House No 17, Mahad, Vardvinayak
Temple, Khopoli, pune road, Mumbai, Temple, Khopoli, pune road, Mumbai,
Maharashtra - 410202 Maharashtra - 410202

Landmark: Not Provided Unable to Verify

Remarks: The Field Executive called the Provided numbers for guidance and the candidate
did not cooperate and respond for the call, The Field Executive returned back,
hence considered the case as Orange.

Information Source Name: uTv

Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 2 (a)

PROFESS|OMNAL BACKGROUMND
VERIFICATION ESEERWVICES

UEST

Full name of the candidate

Pranav Patil

Date of verification

MA

Address as provided by the candidate

House Mo 17, Mahad, Vardvinayak Temple, Khopoli, pune
road, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 410202

Does physically verified address match with the above?

NA
(Yes or No)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) )
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) NA
Mame of the respondent MA
Relationship with the candidate NA
Mumber of years at present residence MA
Status (Owned/Rental/Hostel/PG) MA

Details of address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card [ Voter ID / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /
Fassport / Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors? (Yes / No)

MNA

Mature of location

Lower | Middle [ Upper Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) NA
Nearby Police Station (Mandatory) _ NA
Any comment regarding the verification Candidate is not Fﬁpﬂﬁiﬁsiﬂm calls after multiple
Mame and signature of representative with date NA
Signature of respondent NA
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PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil
Contact Details: 7666627345 7666627345

Verified By: Dnyaneshwar Patil Dnyaneshwar Patil
Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleague

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and Punctual
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Good performer

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Dnyaneshwar Patil-Executive
QA Inspector and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dnyaneshwar Patil-Executive QA Inspector

Report Verified Date:

29-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Hi Team,

PEB

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE - 1

CANDIDATE NAME Pranav Patil
APPLICATION 1D GQ-NAFP-§
REFERENCE DETAILS

VERIFIER NAME Dnyaneshwar Patil

VERIFIER DESIGNATION

Executive QA Inspector

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

Prosol chemicals Pvt Ltd

VERIFIER MOBILE NO

706627345

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

MA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

SUPERVISOR/REFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Dedicated and Punctual

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve? NO

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual? Good Resource
What is your official relationship with the applicant? Colleague

How long have you known the applicant officially and personally? 2 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements? Good performer
MName of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier Tata Steel
OTHER REMARKS IF ANY MNo

MAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ Akshatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GQ

Senior Verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GQU

8867545055

TIME STAMP = VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 29/07/2025 TIME : 11.05 AM
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil
Contact Details: 8007191089 8007191089

Verified By: Vikas Labade Vikas Labade

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager
Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and Quick learner
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Good performer

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Vikas Labade-Logistics
Executiveand did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vikas Labade-Logistics Executive

Report Verified Date:

29-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Hi Teamn,
PFB
PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE - 2

CANDIDATE MAME Pranav Panil
APPLICATION 1D GQ-NAFP-3
REFERENCE DETAILS
VERIFIER NAME Vikas Labade
VERIFIER DESIGNATION Logistics Executive
VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED Tata Steel
VERIFIER MOBILE NO 2007191089
VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD NA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

| SUPERVISOR/IREFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Dedicated and Quick leamer

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve? NO

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual? Good Resource
What is your official relationship with the applicant? Reporting Manager
How long have you known the applicant officially and personally? 2 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements? Good performer
Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier Tata Steel

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY No

MAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ i Akshatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GO,

Senior Verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GQ

BB67545055

TIME STAMP - VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 29/07,/2025 TIME : 11.15 AM
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Mumbai

University of Mumbai

Name Of The Candidate: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil

Enroll No: 1104376 1104376

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-04 2022-04

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

University of Mumbai found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

— T

'.'ul-' LY u ‘H l.-' H '\r‘ LY |J ,r LY B VAT AY AV AYAVAYE

the Chancellor, the Vice Chancellor
and
Members of the Management Council
confer the of

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
(Three Year Degree Course)
on

PATIL PRANAV AN VAISHALI
of Khopoli Mupfeipal Council College
in the subject of Financial Accounting and Auditing (Special)
with-a Cumulative Grade Performance [ndex of 7.71 out of 10,81 et of
for the examination held in A sty

Prof. Digambar Shirke | 51, féfax fr

o " Ve Chncsor e

AN AAARRARKAARAAABDDAANAISISANIIAA NN
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FQOPP7710R FQOPP7710R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

f‘:—i;} E.'-Fﬂll"lg Arywhers Anytime L, Callus ~ & English v
m Irvzeme o Degartment, Grramment of nda

Individual/HUF -~ Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
9 You have successfully verified through maobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
FQOPP7710R PROOO AXMXT PXXXL
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 922164551734 922164551734
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India A

a8 myAadhaar @ English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Valldity

922164551734 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Maharashtra
Mobile w23
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-NAFP-8 GQ-NAFP-8

Candidate Name: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil

Date Of Birth: 17-10-2001 17-10-2001

Father Name: Anant Laxman Patil Anant Laxman Patil

Addressl: House No 17 Mumbai, pune road House No 17 Mumbai, pune road
Mahad Khopoli Maharashtra - 410202 Mahad Khopoli Maharashtra - 410202

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report
has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal
Report Verified Date: 28-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

[Go-raFp-s

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Pranav Paril

FATHER MAME

Anant Laxman Paril

DATE OF BIRTH

17-Dcrober-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House No 17 Mumbai, pune road Mahad Khopoli Maharashira - 410202

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Khalapur Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 28-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case institated against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subyect to the search condocted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natuge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation dambase there 1= no Civil or Criminal case institated against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namge.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public recoeds available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

el

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Pranav Patil Pranav Patil

Pan Number: FQOPP7710R FQOPP7710R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 757

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

SERORTSATE § ETRE, SAAGT 1095 (1-0541) |

CONSUMER CIR
SRR D | BSOOLISO0 S YO L
COMSUMER INFORMATION
COHELIRER HiME Pransy Patd
o] LP/1 /30
FILERMOL 6l .
EsALL 1D .
GLsIdR Hule
AODEES Dwed - 1000, Ermlii~, YELMT - 190045

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score

Asnge frum
T3 fhaghi rink) 1o F00 e ras)

COHTECL slnaEn PIFI0EE

~ TransUnio

REFSC L Wikl ool
] FOOPETTLON
R WTH LD
VOINIR BN .
FAASEONT KO

dnlilinaf vimdiR
B

BCORING FAC TORS
1 Low Credit Age

2

n- CIBIL

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS

Total t 1
ZLara balanca = 1

Dverdus : [1] Overduss

ENQUIRY SUMMARY
| -q o [rapiiry Sorvereary svalishls

CREDITYISIONS ALGORITHH(E)]

High CriSame. Amit

ACOOUNT OPEHED DATE

Rucant

D2F0EFI02F
020510

I q o Grdbitpion digoetibrely] svalabds
|

CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUHER INFORMATION

O BLI TR fidel - PRAKAN ARAMNT PATEL

IDENTIFICATION]S)

oo - 1770042008

GERDEE : Hale CRLIATVER IOl SCO0RD

157

IDCHTIFIC A TEDH FYRD IDETE]Ca FEOH HiisER

155K D TE EXFIRATOR DATT

PAN Capn FOOPRTTIOR

i - EDENTIFICATION REPDRTED FROM ENOUIRY

TELERHOME(S)
TFH [Pt TEL EP Tl CHTTH SR
Hobis Bhona [ L]

wl - TELEPHOME PEPOATED FROH Exdrilny
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Annexure 9 (b)

EHAIL COMTACT(S)

| m Hu e i Feva i avadaide

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
ADOREE CATIGOSY FEES 0= C oD LT [ BE=OADDD
HREAR GANESH TEMELE AT HAHAD ¥WaARDVIMAYAK
BOSTHHALAPIR, TALKHALAPUED DETRAMRAE Pesmnansnt - 3004 BIIY
HAHLRAEHT RS - 210303

{nf - ADDEEISES PEPORTED FROH ENOURRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCORT T =D Pk F L0 DR HECOnL mET/DROEE THE Dl BORTHLY fdmmiidl IHCOnl
e Ragarzed] EWINCATOR INCHEATOR
Herofmancs - S Creharrn Pt Al lable Pt Avalatls Hot Avaiisble
Loan
A

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

1L ACCOUNT
ACTOUNT IHEDSHATION Sk T orpans - A0SR0 | patsouosms - OSAOTR03N | DATT REPCETED @ CERTEEIRD - TLAOY303 mm‘
o | AOUNTE STATUS
TFRL Hicrofmance - Busimeas SAHCTDOssD - ¥ 100000 INTEREST (K] A
Loe= [T RATE
[ HOT BSCLOSED CUAREHT L i)
vani BALAMCE
(R Tl Hzt Dnapiomed
HimiLE
LD BiRS=l= DO DAL

DAY S PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION STAAT DaTE : QLAOYAS0 2 | oEbpaATE - OL/OaS TN | LAST mdveleT ¢ OSAOXFI0 34
YEAR AkH FEB | Y. APR HAY Jian Sl AL 12 oot O DES
Fivrl] alili] [iali] e i] [ind] (] 000 Lo - - - - =
mas = - - * - ood Lile ] ooo ] ali ] aali] [i.a]
COMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHQUIRIES

| m e Sa gy Ot b Svadahd s
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Annexure 9 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

ERIRT SECTICHh KLY TERH + CODE DEECRIFTZON

Aegort nams v Conmurmer CiR
‘Conmumer Datails B Exriched through Enguiry

It i Rrabon| ) 0 Typas [mcome Tax 10 Mumber [BAR)
Pamsreort Kaumbar
Voter 10
Drtver s Licenan Murmbar
Fatice Card Hearmter
Lnresrmal [ Humber (LS04

Telaphoarm{s) : Telaphars Tyzes Lwtmet 4 Tulophone datais reporisd
Hosis phoma
Home Phone
Office phore
Hior Clammfims

Email Comtmctlali: . Laimst 4 wmmls reported

Employment Informa tonis) : Derumwtize: Codim Latmxt Emvpicymest deinl raportad
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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